
 
 

GENERAL PRICE LIST 
These prices are effective as of February 5, 2024. 

 
The goods and services included in this price list are those we can provide to our customers. You may choose only the 
items you desire. However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic services and 

overhead.  If legal or other requirements mean you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for, we will explain 
the reason in writing on the statement we provide describing the funeral goods and services you selected. 

 
Physical Address & Office Phone 

611 Robert Smalls Parkway 
Beaufort, South Carolina 29906 

(843) 524-7144 
 

Mailing Address & Fax Number 
Post Office Box 21 

Beaufort, South Carolina 29901 
(843) 524-2182 

www.AndersonFHSC.com 
 

 
In order to be fair to all parties, discussion and agreement with regards to payment terms are handled at the time of an 

arrangement conference. As such, unless otherwise stated on the Funeral Goods & Services Selected that we provide at 
the conclusion of the arrangement conference, the following terms apply: all merchandise and cash advance items must be 

paid in full at the time a contract is executed; remaining balance is due 24 hours prior to services selected. 
 

We have never turned away a family based on their ability to pay and solicit your frankness regarding financial 
manners. We pledge to work with you, if necessary, to arrive at terms that are fair and amicable to all involved. 

 
We accept many forms of payment including cash and check (which do not incur a processing fee) as well as all major 
credit cards (3.5% processing fee added to total amount) and life insurance assignments (up to 4.5% processing fee of 

total amount being assigned, depending on insurance company or funding company.) 
 

In accordance with South Carolina state sales tax law, all merchandise 
and certain cash advance items are subject to the Beaufort County sales tax rate of 7.0%. 



 

GENERAL PRICE LIST 
These prices are effective as of February 5, 2024. 

 
This price list is designed to familiarize you with the products and services that normally comprise different types of funeral 
arrangements. Our prices are presented in two formats: a complete itemized list of the goods and services that we offer, as 
well as packages that combine our most common services for burial and cremation, each containing different needs for 
facilities, equipment, and professional services. 

 
The goods and services shown below are those we can provide to our families. You may choose only the items you desire. 
However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic services and overhead.  If legal or 
other requirements mean you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on 
the statement we provide describing the funeral goods and services you selected. 
 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
 

Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff, and Overhead ..............................................................$2,750.00 
 

This fee for our basic services and overhead will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you select. 
(This fee is already included in our charges for direct cremations, immediate burials, and forwarding or receiving 
of remains.) 
 
Our services include conducting the arrangements conference; planning the funeral; consulting with family and 
clergy; shelter of remains; preparing and filing of necessary notices, when requested; obtaining necessary 
authorizations and permits; coordinating with the cemetery, crematory, place of worship, or other third parties. In 
addition, this fee includes a proportionate share of our basic overhead costs. 

 

Embalming ..................................................................................................................................................$850.00 
 

Embalming is not required by law. Embalming may be necessary, however, if you select certain arrangements, such 
as a funeral with viewing. If you do not want embalming, you usually have the right to choose an arrangement that 
does not require you to pay for it, such as direct cremation or immediate burial. 

 

Other Preparation of the Body 
 

Refrigeration/Custodial Care (initial five days or portion thereof) ................................................................ Included 
Refrigeration/Custodial Care (additional per day, beyond five days) ............................................................... $25.00 
Basic sanitary care of remains without embalming ......................................................................................... $295.00 
Dressing, cosmetics, and casketing (any or all) .............................................................................................. $250.00 
Hair dressing/styling .......................................................................................................................................... $75.00 
Major restorative care (additional fee) ............................................................................................................ $350.00 
Special care of remains after autopsy (additional fee) .................................................................................... $350.00 
Special care of remains after tissue donation (additional fee) ......................................................................... $350.00 
Removal of electronic/battery-powered implants (required for cremation) ............................................... No charge 
 

Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home (within 70-mile radius) ...............................................................$525.00  
 

Additional mileage beyond the 70-mile radius of the funeral home, will incur an additional charge of $3.50/mile 
(per loaded mile) 

 

Cremation/Crematory Processing Fee ......................................................................................................$250.00 

 

Cremation cost and fee for use of crematory and processing equipment which is added to any itemized arrangements 
you select that include cremation. Included in our charge for direct cremation and in our package offerings. 

 

Witness/Scheduled Cremation (Additional Fee) .......................................................................................$200.00 
 

This is an additional fee that will be charged if your family wishes to be present at the crematory for the start of the 
cremation process or if your family has a specific request as to the date and/or time of cremation, with or without 
witnesses. 



 

USE OF FACILITIES, STAFF, AND/OR EQUIPMENT 
 

Use of facilities and/or staff for Funeral Ceremony (one hour at funeral home or other facility within 70 miles) ..... $525.00 
Use of facilities and/or staff for Viewing/Visitation (two hours at funeral home or other facility within 70 miles) ... $425.00 
Use of facilities and/or staff for Memorial Service (two hours at funeral home or other facility within 70 miles) ..... $525.00 
Use of staff for Graveside Service (up to one hour, within 70 miles) .......................................................................... $425.00 
Use of staff for Niche or Mausoleum Service (up to one hour, within 70 miles) ......................................................... $425.00 
(There is no additional fee for a same-day graveside service following a funeral or memorial service as charged above.) 

Additional charge for Saturday (on above items) ............................................................................................ $800.00 
Additional charge for Sunday (on above items) .............................................................................................. $950.00 

Special use of preparation room or dressing area (per hour, minimum of 1.5 hours) .................................................. $100.00 
Opening & closing of a Grave ................................................................................................................................... $1,000.00 
Opening & closing of a Columbarium Niche or Mausoleum Crypt ............................................................................. $350.00 

Additional charge for Saturday/Sunday/Holiday (on above items) ................................................................. $500.00 
Grave set-up & vault installation (includes two tents, 12 chairs, podium/register book stand) ................................... $650.00 

Additional charge if a boom truck is required for vault installation ................................................................ $150.00 
Additional charge for Saturday/Sunday/Holiday (on above item) .................................................................. $750.00 

Niche/Mausoleum set-up (includes one tent, 12 chairs, podium/register book stand) ................................................ $650.00 
Additional charge for Saturday/Sunday/Holiday (on above item) .................................................................. $100.00 

 

TRANSPORTATION & AUTOMOTIVE 
 

Funeral Coach (Hearse) ................................................................................................................................................ $400.00 
Procession Lead Car/Utility/Errand Vehicle ................................................................................................................ $300.00 

Additional charge for Saturday or Sunday ...................................................................................................... $250.00 
Transportation to/from Savannah/Hilton Head International Airport (standalone trip, flat charge) ........................... $400.00 
Transportation to/from Charleston International Airport (standalone trip, flat charge) .............................................. $500.00 
Additional mileage charge beyond 70 miles (per loaded mile) ................................................................................ $3.50/mile 
Additional charge for auto transport to/from distances further than 300 miles, one-way (plus mileage) ....................... Varies 

 

MERCHANDISE 
 

Caskets (a complete price list will be provided at the funeral home) ................................................... $1,400.00 to $5,200.00  
Outer Burial Containers (a complete price list will be provided at the funeral home) ......................... $1,950.00 to $5,000.00 
Alternative Containers for Cremation (a complete price list will be provided at the funeral home) ...... $200.00 to $1,950.00 
Urns (a complete price list is available in the Crescent Memorial catalog at the funeral home) ...................... $45.00 and up 
Flat rate shipping charge for urns (UPS ground; additional charges for overnight shipping) ...................................... $25.00 
 

ADDITIONAL MERCHANDISE & SERVICES 
 

Combination Shipping Container (required for air transport of non-casketed human remains) ................................. $350.00 
Casket Air Tray (required for air transport of casketed human remains) ................................................................... $350.00 
Packaging and shipping of cremated remains via USPS (including Express postage) ................................................ $150.00 
Foreign consulate processing fee ............................................................................................................................... $1,000.00 
Certified copies of South Carolina death certificate(s) (including DHEC fees) .................. $17/first copy, $3/each additional 
Certified copies of Georgia death certificate(s) .................................................................... $25first copy, $5/each additional 
Cremation Permit Fee (for deaths that occur in Beaufort, Berkeley, Dorchester or Jasper Counties) ......................... $25.00 
Cremation Permit Fee (for deaths that occur in Charleston County) ............................................................................. $35.00 
Use of Ceremonial Urn for cremation services .............................................................................................................. $75.00 
Memorial Tribute Video (unlimited digital photos, provided by family via portal, set to music) ................................ $100.00 
Honorariums (payments made on behalf of the family to clergy, musicians, and others) ............................................... Varies 
 

MEMORIAL STATIONERY ITEMS 
 

Memorial Folders (first 100, standard, bi-fold or tri-fold options and customization available) .............. Starting at $125.00 
Register Book (guest book, options available) ............................................................................................. Starting at $65.00 
Bookmarks (first 20, options and customization available) ......................................................................... Starting at $50.00 
Prayer Cards (first 100, options and customization available) ..................................................................... Starting at $75.00 
Acknowledgement Cards (per 25, options available) .................................................................................. Starting at $25.00 



 

MINIMUM SERVICE OPTIONS 
These prices are effective as of February 5, 2024. 

 
DIRECT CREMATION 

$3,000.00 to $4,950.00 
 

Our charge for direct cremation includes basic services of funeral director and staff, and overhead; transfer of remains to 
the funeral home within our defined service area (70 miles, one-way); refrigeration (up to five days); obtaining of necessary 
permits and authorizations; and the cremation/crematory processing fee. A certified copy of the death certificate, the 
coroner’s cremation permit from the county of death, and the alternative cremation container is required in South Carolina 
and not included in this charge unless otherwise indicated. Additional itemized selections from the General Price List, 
such as public viewing or graveside ceremony, may not be added to this charge. 
 

If you want to arrange a direct cremation, you can use an alternative container. Alternative containers encase the body and 
can be made of materials like fiberboard or composition materials (with or without outside covering). The alternative 
containers we provide are cardboard and/or fiberboard. 
 

Direct Cremation with container provided by purchaser ........................................................................................... $3,000.00 
Direct Cremation with Minimum Alternative Container from our funeral home ...................................................... $3,200.00 
Direct Cremation with other Alternative Container/Casket from our funeral home ............................ $3,350.00 to $4,950.00 

 
 

IMMEDIATE BURIAL 
$3,520.00 to $8,870.00 

 

Our charge for immediate burial includes basic services of funeral director and staff, and overhead; transfer of remains to 
the funeral home within our defined service area (70 miles, one-way); sanitary care; refrigeration (up to five days); obtaining 
of necessary permits and authorizations; and hearse transportation to a cemetery with our defined service area (70 miles, 
one way). This charge does not include the use of facilities and/or staff for any visitation or ceremony, public or private, 
prior to the burial. It does not include the cost of the actual grave at the cemetery, the opening and closing of the grave, or 
any outer burial container that may be required by the cemetery. Additional itemized selections from the General Price 
List, such as public viewing or graveside ceremony, may not be added to this charge. 

 

Immediate Burial with casket provided by purchaser ............................................................................................... $3,520.00 
Immediate Burial with casket provided from our funeral home ........................................................... $4,920.00 to $8,870.00 

 
 

FORWARDING REMAINS TO ANOTHER FUNERAL HOME 
$4,550.00 

 

This charge includes basic services of funeral director and staff, and overhead; transfer of remains to the funeral home 
within our defined service area (70 miles, one-way); embalming; shipping container; and service vehicle to Savannah/Hilton 
Head International Airport. It does not include a casket, the use of facilities and/or staff for any visitation, rights, or 
ceremonies (public or private) prior to forwarding the remains, nor the cost of transportation by common carrier or those of 
the receiving funeral home. Additional itemized selections from the General Price List, such as public viewing or 
ceremony, may not be added to this charge. 

 
 

RECEIVING REMAINS FROM ANOTHER FUNERAL HOME 
$3,550.00 

 

This charge includes receiving of remains from another funeral home within our defined service area (70 miles, one-way) 
or via service vehicle to/from Savannah/Hilton Head International Airport; basic services of funeral director and staff, and 
overhead; obtaining of necessary permits and authorizations; and transportation to a cemetery within our defined service 
area. The cost of transportation by common carrier those and of the forwarding funeral home are not included. This charge 
does not include the use of facilities, staff, or equipment for any visitation or ceremony (including a graveside service); 
however, those items may be added as itemized selections from the General Price List in addition to this charge. 
 



 

BURIAL PACKAGES 
These prices are effective as of February 5, 2024. 

 
Unless otherwise noted, package prices do not include merchandise (i.e., casket, vault, etc.), sales tax, or cash advance 
items. You are not required to use all the items offered within a package but, if items are not used, no further discount will 
be applied. You are not required to purchase merchandise from Anderson Funeral Home to benefit from package pricing. 

 
Traditional Burial Service:  A full-service funeral with viewing, formal ceremony, and graveside farewell, 

offering a comprehensive way to honor the deceased. 
Visitation & Graveside Service:  Combines personal gathering and focused graveside ceremony, allowing both 

connection and a respectful goodbye. 
Graveside Service Only:  Direct ceremony at the burial site only, chosen for simplicity. 
 

 
TRADITIONAL 

BURIAL 
SERVICE 

 

VISITATION 
& GRAVESIDE 

SERVICE 
 

GRAVESIDE 
SERVICE ONLY 

(No Viewing) 
 

Basic Services of Funeral Director & Staff $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 

Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home $525.00 $525.00 $525.00 

Refrigeration/Custodial Care (over 5 days) Up to $125.00 Up to $125.00 Up to $125.00 

Embalming $850.00 $850.00 - 

Dressing, Cosmetics & Casketing (any/all) $250.00 $250.00 $250.00 

Sanitary Care of Un-embalmed Remains - - $295.00 

Hair Dressing/Styling $75.00 $75.00 - 

Use of Facilities & Staff for Visitation $425.00 $425.00 - 

Use of Facilities & Staff for Funeral $525.00 - - 

Use of Staff for Graveside Service $425.00 $425.00 $425.00 

Funeral Coach (Hearse) $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 

Procession Lead /Utility/Errand Vehicle $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 

Opening & Closing of the Grave $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 

Grave Set-Up & Vault Installation $650.00 $650.00 $650.00 

Basic Register Book $65.00 $65.00 $65.00 

Memorial Tribute Video $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 

Online Remembrance Page No charge No charge No charge 

Acknowledgement Cards (25 ct.) $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 

Itemized Total of Package $8,490.00 $7,965.00 $6,910.00 

Package Savings ($1,115.00) ($1,115.00) ($615.00) 

Total Package Price $7,375.00 $6,850.00 $6,295.00 



 

CREMATION PACKAGES 
These prices are effective as of February 5, 2024. 

 
Unless otherwise noted, package prices do not include merchandise (i.e., cremation container/casket, urn, keepsakes, 
etc.), sales tax, or cash advance items. A certified copy of the death certificate, the coroner’s cremation permit from the 
county of death, and the alternative cremation container is required in South Carolina and not included in this charge. You 
are not required to use all the items offered within a package but, if items are not used, no further discount will be applied. 
You are not required to purchase merchandise from Anderson Funeral Home to benefit from package pricing. 

 
Traditional Cremation Service:  A customary funeral ceremony with viewing, speeches, and rituals, followed by 

cremation instead of burial, offering a respectful farewell. 
Memorial Service:  A gathering to remember the deceased without the body present, often held 

before or after cremation, focusing on celebrating their life and sharing 
memories. 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
CREMATION 

SERVICE 
 

MEMORIAL 
SERVICE 

(No Viewing) 
 

Basic Services of Funeral Director & Staff $2,750.00 $2,750.00 

Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home $525.00 $525.00 

Refrigeration/Custodial Care (after 5 days) Up to $125.00 Up to $125.00 

Embalming $850.00 - 

Dressing, Cosmetics & Casketing (any/all) $250.00 - 

Hair Dressing/Styling $75.00 - 

Use of Facilities & Staff for Visitation $425.00 - 

Use of Facilities & Staff for Memorial Service - $525.00 

Use of Facilities & Staff for Funeral $525.00 - 

Cremation/Crematory Processing Fee $250.00 $250.00 

Funeral Coach (Hearse) $400.00 - 

Procession Lead /Utility/Errand Vehicle $300.00 - 

Basic Register Book $65.00 $65.00 

Memorial Tribute Video $100.00 $100.00 

Online Remembrance Page No charge No charge 

Acknowledgement Cards (25 ct.) $25.00 $25.00 

Itemized Total of Package $6,665.00 $4,365.00 

Package Savings ($690.00) ($290.00) 

Total Package Price $5,975.00 $4,075.00 
 
 



 

CASKET PRICE LIST 
These prices are effective as of February 5, 2024. 

 
WOOD OPTIONS 

Lexington (Oversize, 29” interior width) ................................................................................................................. $5,200.00 
Wood Type: Poplar; Interior Color: Beige; Interior Material: Linen, Manufacturer: Mastercraft 

Warfield (Oversize. 28” interior width) ................................................................................................................... $5,100.00 
Wood Type: Cherry; Interior Color: Arbutus; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Matthews Aurora 

Newton Cherry ......................................................................................................................................................... $4,600.00 
Wood Type: Cherry; Interior Color: White; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Private Label 

Viscount .................................................................................................................................................................... $4,000.00 
Wood Type: Poplar; Interior Color: Rosetan; Interior Material: Crepe, Manufacturer: Matthews Aurora 

Remington ................................................................................................................................................................. $3,650.00 
Wood Type: Mahogany; Interior Color: Eggshell; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Private Label 

Ponderosa Pine ......................................................................................................................................................... $2,960.00 
Wood Type: Pine; Interior Color: Tan; Interior Material: Linen, Manufacturer: Vandor Funeral Products 

Fairbanks Pecan ....................................................................................................................................................... $2,960.00 
Wood Type: Pecan; Interior Color: Almond; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Private Label 

Montclair .................................................................................................................................................................. $2,950.00 
Wood Type: Oak; Interior Color: Almond; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Private Label 

Westbrook ................................................................................................................................................................. $2,950.00 
Wood Type: Maple; Interior Color: Cream; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Private Label 

 
GASKETED METAL OPTIONS 

Sanctuary .................................................................................................................................................................. $3,800.00 
Highland Blue Stainless Steel; Interior Color: Blue; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Private Label 

Majestic Rose ............................................................................................................................................................ $3,800.00 
Rose Brushed Stainless Steel; Interior Color: Pink; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Private Label 

Hunting Island .......................................................................................................................................................... $3,500.00 
Hunter Green 18 Gauge Steel; Interior Color: White; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Private Label 

Triton Blue ................................................................................................................................................................ $3,000.00 
Midnight Blue 18 Gauge Steel; Interior Color: White; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Private Label 

Beachwood Sand ...................................................................................................................................................... $3,000.00 
Sand 18 Gauge Steel; Interior Color: White; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Private Label 

Sterling Copper, Silver or Ebony ........................................................................................................................... $2,600.00 
Silver or Ebony 18 Gauge Steel; Interior Color: White; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Private Label 

Hampton ................................................................................................................................................................... $2,600.00 
Platinum 18 Gauge Steel; Interior Color: White; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Private Label 

Harmony ................................................................................................................................................................... $2,500.00 
Dark Orchid 18 Gauge Steel; Interior Color: Pink; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Privat Label 

Gregory (Oversize, 27” interior width) .................................................................................................................... $2,500.00 
Monarch Blue 18 Gauge Steel; Interior Color: Blue; Interior Material: Crepe, Manufacturer: Private Label 

Graham (Oversize, 27” interior width) .................................................................................................................... $2,500.00 
Grecian Gold 18 Gauge Steel; Interior Color: Cream; Interior Material: Crepe, Manufacturer: Private Label 

Grayson (Oversize, 27” interior width) .................................................................................................................... $2,500.00 
Silver Shaded 18 Gauge Steel; Interior Color: White; Interior Material: Crepe, Manufacturer: Private Label 

Silver Rose ................................................................................................................................................................ $2,300.00 
Silver Rose 18 Gauge Steel; Interior Color: Pink; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Private Label 

Going Home .............................................................................................................................................................. $2,300.00 
Storm Blue 18 Gauge Steel; Interior Color: Blue; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Private Label 

Franklin Silver ......................................................................................................................................................... $1,950.00 
Highland Blue Stainless Steel; Interior Color: Blue; Interior Material: Velvet, Manufacturer: Matthews Aurora 

 

 



 

NON-GASKETED METAL OPTIONS 
 

Walton (Oversize, 29” interior width) ...................................................................................................................... $2,300.00 
Silver 20 Gauge Steel; Interior Color: Oyster; Interior Material: Crepe, Manufacturer: Matthews Aurora 

Delta .......................................................................................................................................................................... $1,850.00 
20 Gauge Steel, Various Colors; Interior Color: Matching; Interior: Crepe, Manufacturer: Matthews Aurora 

Baron ......................................................................................................................................................................... $1,850.00 
20 Gauge Steel, Various Colors; Interior Color: Matching; Interior: Crepe, Manufacturer: Matthews Aurora 

 

CREMATION CASKETS AND CONTAINERS 
Savin .......................................................................................................................................................................... $1,950.00 

Wood Type: Poplar or Oak Veneer; Interior Color: White; Interior Material: Crepe, Manufacturer: Private Label 
Norfolk ...................................................................................................................................................................... $1,800.00 

Wood Type: Etched Pine Laminate, Interior Color: White; Interior: Crepe, Manufacturer: Matthews Aurora 
Union Flannel Gray ................................................................................................................................................. $1,500.00 

Gray Cloth Covered Cardboard; Interior Color: White; Interior Material: Satin, Manufacturer: Matthews Aurora 
Emerson Tan ............................................................................................................................................................ $1,400.00 

Tan Cloth Covered Fiberboard; Interior Color: White; Interior Material: Crepe, Manufacturer: Starmark 
Helena Cremation Container (Oversize, 29” interior width) .................................................................................... $650.00 

Woodgrain Fiberwood; Interior Color: White; Interior Material: Crepe, Manufacturer: Starmark 
Helena Cremation Container ..................................................................................................................................... $500.00 

Woodgrain Fiberwood; Interior Color: White; Interior Material: Crepe, Manufacturer: Starmark 
Minimum Alternative Cremation Container ........................................................................................................... $200.00 

Minimum Option for Cremation; Cardboard; Manufacturer: Starmark 
 

 

OUTER BURIAL CONTAINER PRICE LIST 
These prices are effective as of February 5, 2024. 

 
State or local law does not require that you buy a container to surround the casket in the grave. However, many cemeteries 

require that you have such a container so that the grave will not sink in. Either a grave liner or a burial vault will satisfy 
these requirements. All our outer burial containers are manufactured by Wilbertâ Funeral Services, Inc. 

 

Bronze Triuneâ ....................................................................................................................................................... $5,000.00 
Finest double-reinforced Wilbert burial vault; High-strength concrete with bronze and high-impact plastic;  
Lustrous bronze carapace; May be personalized with special images, emblems or personal photos 

Cameo Rose Triuneâ .............................................................................................................................................. $3,800.00 
Mid-line burial vault; Cover and base double-reinforced with strong, corrosion-resistant stainless steel and high-
impact plastic; Brushed stainless steel carapace; Soft white finish with pink accents and sculpted pink rose; May 
be personalized with special images, emblems or personal photos 

Veteran Triuneâ ...................................................................................................................................................... $3,800.00 
Mid-line burial vault; Cover and base double-reinforced with strong, corrosion-resistant stainless steel and high-
impact plastic; Brushed stainless steel carapace; Includes branch-specific military emblems and customized U.S. 
flag nameplate; May be personalized with special images, emblems or personal photos 

Stainless Steel Triuneâ ........................................................................................................................................... $3,500.00 
Mid-line burial vault; Cover and base double-reinforced with strong, corrosion-resistant stainless steel and high-
impact plastic; Brilliant stainless-steel carapace; May be personalized with special images, emblems or photos 

Venetianâ or White Venetianâ ............................................................................................................................. $2,500.00 
Finest single-reinforced burial vault; High-strength concrete with high-impact plastic and a reinforced cover and 
base; Rich look of polished marble on top; Personalization choices available 

Continentalâ ............................................................................................................................................................ $2,300.00 
Single-reinforced burial vault; Durable concrete exterior with a plastic-reinforced cover and base 

Monticelloâ .............................................................................................................................................................. $2,000.00 
Single-reinforced burial vault; Concrete exterior with a plastic-reinforced cover and base 

Monarchâ ................................................................................................................................................................ $1,950.00 
Concrete grave liner without reinforcement; No personalization available 


